Installation Instructions for 83360, 83950 & 83952
5.0L Water Pump & Timing Cover Bolt Kits

5/167-18 x 1-1/8” Bolts

5/16”-18 x 2” Bolts

5/16”-18 x 2” Studs

5/16”-18 x 2-3/4” Bolt

5/16”-18 x 3-3/4” Bolt

5/16”-18 x 3-3/4” Stud

m / q{ /_ij 1-800-345-4545 jegs.com

Performance Products




